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NAME: SEDGWICK, F.'M;, ' 1 ADDRESS • 61 East 57th St., N.I.C.

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

RB-3780 Brz. Portrait head with neck 
Bakelite Base

RB-4100 Brz. cast of Woman* s head
RB-4114 Brz. group Man and Woman Statuette
RB-162 Brz. bust Mr. A. de F. 19" high
RB-181 Picking up & recoloring brz. group
RB-246 Brz. bust of woman 18" x 14”
RB-638 Brz. bust of Woman

2 Bakelite bases
RB-794 Brz. bust of man Mr. A. de F. 19"
RB-795 Brz. bust of Woman 18” high

Black bakelite base
RB-868 Brz. bust of girl 18” high on 

black bakelite base - Miss Bertell
RB-945 Brz. bust of man with curly hair & 

mole on right cheek 19” high x 20” 
at shoulders

Bakelite base
PL 8-1 1M '2-45PS

QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION

OF MODEL

1 75.00 5-26-36
9.00

1 110.00 7-7 -37
1 315.00 7-16-37
1 150.00 9-24-37
1 10.00 ft

1 125.00 12-22-37
2 245.00 1-25-39

1 150.00 6-20-39
1 125.00 It

1 125.00 7-25-39

1 150.00 10-20-39

1 12.00



JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

RB-993
RB-1067

RB-1400
RB-1464
RB-1515
RB-1543

EB-U36-A

SB-511

SB- 579

Identical to #945
Brz. Equestrian statuette
Bakelite Base
Standing fig. of boy with Puppy 
Portrait bust with bakelite base 
Brz. Portrait bust
Brz. small horse

Bronze Cast, "Grp. of 3 Little Girls. 
Bronze Cast, "Female Bust"
Bronze Cast,“Port. Bead", mounted tc 

bakelite base.
Brz. Casts, "St. Barbara" 1^"
@ $ 100.00 ea.
Brz. Cast, "St. Barbara" 13s
Brz. Cast, "Portrait Bust" 21" high.
Lead Casts, "St. Barbara" MO"
Lead Cast, "St. Barbara" MO"
Brz. Cast, "St. Barbara" Mo"

a© Lead Cast, "St. Barbara" Mo"

QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT

SHIPPED ? DISPOSITION
OF MODEL

1

1
1
1
1

105.00
12.00

540.00
125.00
125.00
72.00

11- 24-59 
1-4-40

12- 27-40 
5-51-41
5- 28-41
6- 17-41

1
1
1

525.00
200.00
150.00

1-31-49
5-2-49
5-3.49

2
1
1
1
1
1

1

200.00
100.00
200.00
325.00
325.00
325.00

g-10-49
9-28-49
S-I0L-M9
9-13-49
9-13^49
9-2&9

5/27/54 /

$1475.00
325.00 12/16/49

..


	‎V:\Masters_ACM-Archives\Roman Bronze Works\ClientCards\PDFs\A2012-010-3-3204_01.pdf‎
	‎V:\Masters_ACM-Archives\Roman Bronze Works\ClientCards\PDFs\A2012-010-3-3204_02.pdf‎

